Pecatonica River
Freeport to Rockton

Stephenson Street park* 0 34
Power Lines 6.2 1
Prairie Path Pass 7.2 0.6
Route 20 Intersect 7.8 2.9
Meier Farms Pass 10.7 2.2
Prairie Path Intersect 12.9 3.3
Rock City Road 16.2 2.16
Farwell Bridge Road 18.36 10.94
Main Street Bridge 29.5 11.7
Trask Bridge/Rt 70 41.2 11.1
Harrison/ Rt. 75* 52.3 0.6
Sugar River Intersect 52.9 15
Meridian Road Intersect 54.4 7.3
Rock River join 61.7 0.91
Rockton: Settler's Park 62.61 0
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* is parking

** has parking over .5 Ml
away




